Schedule A

SCHEDULE A — ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

Office:Mayor

icillor, Ward #

Candidate’s Name Printed : Lewis Cardinal

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

*].  Contributions exceeding $300.00 (see Attachment) $15,399.00
*2  Contributions of $300.00 or less $10,030.00

3. Line3 SUBTOTAL $25,429.00
Less:

4. Anonymous contributions over $300.00 returned (contributor's identity established) $0.00

5. Other Contributions returned to contributors $0.00

6. Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund $£0.00

7. Line 7SUBTOTAL $ 0.00
NET CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7) $25,429.00

8. Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details) $ 9,064.94
TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income) $ 34,493.94
* include net income from fund raising events

SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES

9. Salaries $ 5,000.00
10. Rent $ 3,000.00
11.  Office supplies $4,700.00
17 Printing $7,252.52

Advertising $11,384.57
14. Hosting $2,544.19
15.  Transportation § 6940
16. Other $ 0.00
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES $33,950.68
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT

TOTAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS $34,493.94
TOTAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES $33,950.68
CAMPAIGN SURPLUS (DEFICIT) § 54326

Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw

CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER

This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the financial transactions of the

i

KN

 2if 2007

(if other than Candidate)

COHE R

VYo a2 056

Fmancnal Officer or-Canipaign Manager

( } Date !

Printed Name and Address

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY

AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

:rms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw
(S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

The personal information requested on this form is being collected under the authority of's. 118 of the Local Authorities Election Act. The information will be used
only to fulfill the requirements of Bylaw 10407, The Disclosure Bylaw. Contact the Manager of Operations in the Office of the City Clerk, 3 Floor, City Hall, I Sir

Winston Churchill Square, T5J 2R7, at 496-8153 if you have questions about the use of information collected on this form




FirstName

Julie

Herbert

Karen

Margaret

Jaret/Becki
Gil

Tim

Doris
Cindy

Harold
Catherine

Barbara

LastName Title OrganizationName
Amalgamated Transit
Union

Lioyd Barrister & Solicitor

Brinsmead Ziola
Kennedy Architecture

Carma Developers

CUPE Local 30

Edmonton
Firefighters Union
Local 209

Beicourt Dr Hertel Holdings Ltd

Local 488
Mackintosh
Mackenzie Consuiting

Peace Hills Trust
Slate Slate Personnel
. Treaty 8
Cardinal
Cardinal

Collins

Gladue
Hurtig

Tarbell
Twinn

Wychopen

Donations +$300.
Address City

10540 - 108 Street Edmonton

950, 10303 Jasper
Ave Edmonton

10434 - 122 Street Edmonton

#200, 10414 - 103
Ave Edmonton

10654 - 101 Street Edmonton
#200, 7024 - 101

Ave Edmonton
406 Evergreen

Street Sherwood Park

16214 - 118 Avenue Edmonton

9804 - 143 Street  Edmonton
10th Fir, 10011 -

109 Street Edmonton
9327 - 74 Street Edmonton
18178 - 102 Ave Edmonton

11047 - 80 Ave Edmonton
405, 15411 - 87 Ave Edmonton
10178 - 117 Street Edmonton

8739 - 76 Ave Edmonton
2443 - 1979 Marine

Dr North Vancouver

Box 1460 slave Lake

10971 - 122 Street Edmonton

Page 1

Prov PC

AB  T5H 279
AB  T5J 3N6
AB  T5N 1M3
AB  T5J0J1
AB  T5H 251
AB  T6A OH7
AB  T8A 1K3
AB TS5V 1M6
AB  T5N 2R5
AB  T5J3S8
AB  T6B 2B5
AB  T5S8 187
AB  T6G-OR2
AB  T5R 4K3
AB  T5K 2X9
AB T6C 044
BC V7P-3G2
AB  TO0G-2A0
AB T5MOA9

Amount
$500.00

$500.00

$500.00
$600.00

$600.00

$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$500.00

$1,000.00
$300.00

$399.00
$15,399.00



Lewis Cardinal 2007 Edmonton Civic Campaign

Other Income

Event: Amount:
Campaign Launch Event $ 2,600.00
An Evening with Lorne Cardinal $ 4,300.00
* Cash Bar $ 637.94
Silent Auction $ 1,527.00

Total = $9,064.94



