SCHEDULE A – ELECTION STATEMENT DECLARATION FORM

	Office:Mayor Candidate's Name Printed : Lewis Candidate's Name Pri		Lewis Car	dinal			
	SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS						
*1.	Contributions exceeding \$300.00 (see Attachment)	\$ 15	5,399.00				
*2.	Contributions of \$300.00 or less	\$ 10	0,030.00				
3.	Line 3 SUBTOTAL			\$ 25,429.00			
Less:							
4.	Anonymous contributions over \$300.00 returned (contributor's identity established)	\$	0.00				
5.	Other Contributions returned to contributors	\$	0.00				
6.	Anonymous contributions paid to City's General Revenue Fund	\$	0.00				
7.	Line 7 SUBTOTAL			\$ 0.00			
NET	CONTRIBUTIONS (Line 3 minus Line 7)			\$ 25,429.00			
8.	Other Income (e.g. surplus from previous campaign, attach details)			\$ 9,064.94			
TOT	FAL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS (Net Contributions and Other Income)			\$ 34,493.94			
* inc	clude net income from fund raising events						
	SUMMARY OF CAMPAIGN EXPENSES		-				
9.	Salaries	\$ 5,	,000.00				
10.	Rent	\$ 3,	,000.00				
11.	Office supplies	\$ 4 ,	,700.00				
12	Printing	\$ 7,	,252.52				
	Advertising	\$11.	,384.57				
14.	Hosting	\$ 2,	,544.19				
15.	Transportation	\$	69.40				
16.	Other	\$	0.00				
тот	FAL CAMPAIGN EXPENSES			\$33,950.68			
CAMPAIGN PERIOD SURPLUS OR DEFICIT							
TOT	AL CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS			\$ 34,493.94			
TOT	\$ 33,950.68						
CAM	<u>\$ 543.26</u>						
Surplus funds are to be held in a Trust Account or donated to charity under the Disclosure Bylaw							
CERTIFICATE of the CANDIDATE and FINANCIAL OFFICER OR CAMPAIGN MANAGER							
This is to certify that to the best of my knowledge, this Election Statement and the Attachments accurately reflect the financial transactions of the above named Registered Candidate Candidate Date Financial Officer or Campaign Manager (if other than Candidate)							
SHERRY A. MICKIBBEN							
Printed Name and Address							

TO BE FILED WITH THE OFFICE OF THE CITY MANAGER ON OR BEFORE THE LAST WORKING DAY IN JANUARY AFTER A GENERAL ELECTION YEAR OR 100 DAYS AFTER A BY-ELECTION

erms used are defined by Bylaw No. 10407, the Disclosure Bylaw (S.3, Bylaw No. 11239, May 21, 1996) / (S.17, Bylaw No. 11427, February 4, 1997)

Donations +\$300.

FirstName	LastName	Title	OrganizationName Amalgamated Transit	Address	City	Prov	PC	Amount
			Union Union	10540 - 108 Street 950, 10303 Jasper	Edmonton	AB	T5H 2Z9	\$500.00
Julie	Lloyd		Barrister & Solicitor	Ave	Edmonton	AB	T5J 3N6	\$500.00
			Brinsmead Ziola	40404 400 00004	F.1 4	40	TCN 4140	# 500.00
			Kennedy Architecture	#200, 10414 - 103	Edmonton	AB	T5N 1M3	\$500.00
			Carma Developers	Ave	Edmonton	AB	T5J 0J1	\$600.00
			CUPE Local 30	10654 - 101 Street	Edmonton	AB	T5H 2S1	\$600.00
			Edmonton Firefighters Union	#200, 7024 - 101				
			Local 209	Ave 406 Evergreen	Edmonton	AB	T6A 0H7	\$1,000.00
Herbert	Belcourt	Dr	Hertel Holdings Ltd	Street	Sherwood Park	AB	T8A 1K3	\$500.00
			Local 488 Mackintosh	16214 - 118 Avenue	Edmonton	AB	T5V 1M6	\$1,000.00
Karen	Mackenzie		Consulting	9804 - 143 Street 10th Fir, 10011 -	Edmonton	AB	T5N 2R5	\$500.00
			Peace Hills Trust	109 Street	Edmonton	AB	T5J 3S8	\$500.00
Margaret	Slate		Slate Personnel	9327 - 74 Street	Edmonton	AB	T6B 2B5	\$1,000.00
J			Treaty 8	18178 - 102 Ave	Edmonton	AB	T5S 1S7	\$2,500.00
Jaret/Becki	Cardinal		•					\$1,000.00
Gil	Cardinal			11047 - 80 Ave	Edmonton	AB	T6G-0R2	\$1,000.00
Tim	Collins			405, 15411 - 87 Ave	Edmonton	АВ	T5R 4K3	\$500.00
Doris	Gladue			10178 - 117 Street	Edmonton	AB	T5K 2X9	\$1,000.00
Cindy	Hurtig			8739 - 76 Ave 2443 - 1979 Marine	Edmonton	AB	T6C 0J4	\$500.00
Harold	Tarbell			Dr	North Vancouver	вс	V7P-3G2	\$1,000.00
Catherine	Twinn			Box 1460	slave Lake	AB	TOG-2A0	\$300.00
Barbara	Wychopen			10971 - 122 Street	Edmonton	АВ	T5M 0A9	\$399.00
								\$15,399.00

Lewis Cardinal 2007 Edmonton Civic Campaign

Other Income

Event:	Amount:
Campaign Launch Event	\$ 2,600.00
An Evening with Lorne Cardinal * Cash Bar	\$ 4,300.00 \$ 637.94
Silent Auction	\$ 1,527.00
	Total = \$9,064.94